
1 64 MARIA DEL PILAR CASTILLO RIVERO PERU 1998 /1.56 5 5

2 424 NAJAVI MAYELI FUENTES BOLIVIA 1999 /1.57 12 12

3 66 ASTRID RODRIGUEZ PERU 1999 /1.56 15 15

4 65 SHEYLA NIKOLL MENDIZABAL VALENCIA PERU 2004 /1.48 18 18

5 423 CLAUDIA MILENA ESCOBAR IFBB FLAG 1992 /1.53 24 24

1 67 REGINA ALPIRE BARBERY PARAGUAY 1986 /1.65 8 8

2 69 GABRIELA MERCEDES MONTESINOS MARQUEZ PERU 1997 /1.625 13 13

3 70 GRECIA TARRILO ESPINOSA PERU 1993 /1.62 15 15

4 68 IVI NORIETH DEL CASTILLO SIAS PERU 2001 /1.662 16 16

1 64 MARIA DEL PILAR CASTILLO RIVERO PERU / 5 5

2 67 REGINA ALPIRE BARBERY PARAGUAY / 10 10

1 20 JOSE DAVID MOSQUERA IFBB FLAG 1983 65.9/ 5 10 15

2 21 JOSE TEZEN VALDERAMA PERU 1986 70/ 11 22 33

3 22 LEONARDO FUNES SALAZAR PERU 1998 73/ 14 28 42

1 24 JOSE ALEJANDRO BRICEÑO ALVAREZ PERU 1992 76.6/ 12 16 28

2 225 LEYCER JOSE PINILLO IFBB FLAG 1996 78/ 8 20 28

3 23 AGUSTIN ABREU URUGUAY 1999 78.5/ 13 28 41

4 25 FELIPE RUBE ORTIZ ARCE PERU 1988 79.10/ 20 40 60

5 26 JOEL VARGAS PERU 1995 78/ 25 50 75

1 29 HUGO ISRAEL VILLEGAS ANDRADE ECUADOR 1987 81.3/ 9 16 25

2 28 DIEGO VELASQUEZ TELLES CHILE 1987 88.7/ 8 20 28

3 27 ANDRES OSUNA PERU 1992 94.9/ 15 26 41

4 30 ANDRES MIRALLES CORTES CHILE 1978 85.9/ 20 40 60

1 24 JOSE ALEJANDRO BRICEÑO ALVAREZ PERU / 5 5

2 20 JOSE DAVID MOSQUERA IFBB FLAG / 10 10

3 29 HUGO ISRAEL VILLEGAS ANDRADE ECUADOR / 14 14

1 55 NORBELIS JIMENEZ VENEZUELA 1986 /1.62 6 6

2 53 ISABEL MILAGROS CARMELO SALDAÑA PERU 1987 /1.67 9 9

3 54 ANDREA JOSEFINA NOVOA VALLEJO ECUADOR 1978 /1.57 15 15

48TH SOUTH AMERICAN FITNESS & BODYBUILDING CHAMPIONSHIP
NOVEMBER 9-13, 2023, LIMA,PERU

CHALLENGER OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULTS

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

BODYBUILDING SENIOR 75 KG CHALLENGER

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE

BODYBUILDING SENIOR +80 KG CHALLENGER

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

BODYBUILDING SENIOR 80 KG CHALLENGER

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

OVERALL BODYBUILDING SENIOR CHALLENGER

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

BODY FITNESS OPEN CHALLENGER

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

BIKINI SENIOR UP TO 1.60 MTS CHALLENGER

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE

BIKINI SENIOR + 1.60 MTS CHALLENGER

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

OVERALL BIKINI FITNESS CHALLENGER



1 46 CRISTIAN CHAVEZ ARAVENA CHILE 1998 /1.73 7 7

2 43 GASTON ANGLEY ARGENTINA 1995 /1.685 14 14

3 44 EMANUEL PESQUERA ARGENTINA 1978 /1.72 18 18

4 40 JORGE RAUL ACUÑA VERA PARAGUAY 1993 /1.68 20 20

5 42 FABIO LUCIANO FEIJOO PORRAS PERU 1993 /1.71 21 21

6 378 JHONATAN NAVIA MARCA BOLIVIA 1999 /1.70 26 26

7 41 JOSEPH PONCE LOZADA PERU 35 35

8 45 FRANK CEBRIAN LEGUIA PERU 38 38

1 52 JONATHAN DANIEL HOWELL BOLIVIA 1988 /1.75 13 13

2 50 FABRICIO RAMBALDI ARGENTINA 1983 /1.76 13 13

3 354 EDISON RODRIGO RODRIGUEZ MERCADO ECUADOR 1996 /1.93 13 13

4 51 RICARDO VASQUEZ FULCA PERU 1995 /1.74 14 14

5 47 HERMINSUL OROBIO DIUZA IFBB FLAG 1993 /1.85 25 25

6 48 KONRAD ARKADIUSZ PIATEK PERU 1991 /1.83 31 31

7 49 SEGUNDO PERLINO DE LA MATTA RIVA PERU 1994 /1.75 32 32

1 46 CRISTIAN CHAVEZ ARAVENA CHILE / 6 6

2 52 JONATHAN DANIEL HOWELL BOLIVIA / 9 9

1 32 VICTOR FRANCISCO TUFIÑO MOREIRA ECUADOR 2000 70.5/1.69 6 12 18

2 422 ERNEY JAVIER VELASQUEZ IFBB FLAG 2004 77/1.79 10 26 36

3 33 JOSE LANDAETA VENEZUELA 1985 84/1.79 14 26 40

4 31 MICHAEL ELKJAER UTURUNCO FLORES PERU 1988 70.5/1.69 21 40 61

5 180 GIANCARLO VARGAS RAMOS PERU 1988 79/1.73 24 50 74

1 39 SEBASTIAN GOMEZ BEJARANO IFBB FLAG 1992 /1.68 5 5

1 60 MARIANELS DIAZ VENEZUELA 1999 /1.59 5 5

2 425 ANA LAURA BALDERAS BOLIVIA 1999 /1.55 11 11

3 292 ELITA BRAVO PERU 1994 /1.57 15 15

4 56 LEIDY JHOANA MURILLO IFBB FLAG 1991 /1.59 22 22

5 57 GEYDHI YESEYRA LANDA LLANOS PERU 1989 /1.60 23 23

6 59 DIANA ALEXANDRA CEDEÑO QUISINTUÑA ECUADOR 1993 /1.59 29 29

7 58 SURANY DURANGO ALCARAZ IFBB FLAG 1993 /1.62 35 35

1 61 FIORELY LAISHA OVIEDO SILLOCA PERU 2000 /1.65 6 6

2 62 KAREN VANESSA HERRERA VELÁSQUEZ PERU 1990 /1.635 9 9

3 63 SHIRLEY CATAÑEDA PERU 1985 /1.68 15 15

1 60 MARIANELS DIAZ VENEZUELA / 5 5

2 61 FIORELY LAISHA OVIEDO SILLOCA PERU / 10 10

MEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIOR 173 CM CHALLENGER

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

OVERALL MEN'S PHYSIQUE CHALLENGER

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

MEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIOR +173 CM CHALLENGER

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE

OVERALL WELLNESS FITNESS CHALLENGER

WELLNESS FITNESS SENIOR 163 CM CHALLENGER

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE

WELLNESS FITNESS SENIOR +163 CM CHALLENGER

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

SCORE

MUSCULAR MEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIOR OPEN CHALLENGER

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

RD2 SCORE

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE SENIOR OPEN CHALLENGER

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1



1 37 VICTOR FRANCISCO TUFIÑO MOREIRA ECUADOR 2000 70.5/1.69 6 14 20

2 35 HECTOR ALEJANDRO MAZON GALARZA ECUADOR 1995 71/1.70 9 16 25

3 38 JOSE LANDAETA VENEZUELA 1985 84/1.79 15 30 45

4 36 MICHAEL ELKJAER UTURUNCO FLORES PERU 1988 70.5/1.69 21 42 63

5 34 AIRTONN KEVIN GERBI PALOMINO PERU 1994 71.9/1.715 23 46 69

1 74 FRANCHESCA GONZALEZ VENEZUELA 2017 / 7 8 15

2 72 LAIA VICTORIA ACOSTA ORTIZ PERU 2016 / 8 11 19

3 73 DIANELLA ROJAS ARROYO PERU 2016 / 18 15 33

4 75 EMILIA HARKUSHA BAYONA PERU 2016 / 18 18 36

5 71 CAYETANA MIA POLAR CALDERON PERU 2017 / 23 20 43

1 84 LUCIANA SAMANTHA ESPINOZA VENEZUELA 2015 / 8 8 16

2 80 ALBANY VIVAS PARRA PERU 2014 / 13 13 26

3 79 FABIANA COLMENARES PERU 2014 / 13 13 26

4 76 GIANELLA HINOJOSA PAULINO PERU 2015 / 23 23 46

5 77 MARIA JOSE HERRERA SÁNCHEZ PERU 2014 / 23 23 46

6 83 ANTONELLA DIAZ PACHECO PERU 2015 / 25 25 50

7 81 AISHA ALONDRA BUSTAMANTE GARCIA PERU 28 28

8 78 MICAELA MARTINEZ VILCHES PERU 38 38

9 82 ANA BRACHO BASTARDO PERU 43 43

1 90 MARIA RUIZ VENEZUELA 2012 / 5 5 10

2 88 MARIHELISA MARTINEZ TOVAR PERU 2013 / 12 14 26

3 86 BARBARA SOFIA GARCIA SANDOVAL PERU 2013 / 19 21 40

4 85 ARIANA UMPIRE FLORES PERU 2013 / 23 22 45

5 87 MARIANNA VALENTINA CALDERON TORRES PERU 2013 / 30 17 47

6 91 SOFIA LUNA CAMARA PERU 2012 / 18 29 47

7 89 RAFAELA GONZALES AGUILAR PERU 2012 / 31 35 66

1 92 EVANGELY VALDIVIA GÁLVEZ PERU 2010 0/ 5 7 12

2 93 ASIRY DEL CARMEN SARMIENTO PERU 2011 / 10 8 18

1 95 SARAI RODRIGUEZ VENEZUELA 2008 / 5 5 10

2 94 KARLA HUAMAN EGOAVIL PERU 2009 / 10 10 20

3 96 CAMILA BRIONES MONTEVERDE PERU 2009 / 14 15 29

1 97 MOISES MEJIA COLMENARES VENEZUELA 2010 / 5 5 10

1 202 RONNEY BOUTTO VENEZUELA 2002 74/ 5 10 15

2 200 MATHEUS AGUILAR BRASIL 2000 87.5/ 10 20 30

3 201 VICTOR SANDOVAL TIMOTEO PERU 2000 78/ 15 30 45

BW/ BH RD1  SCORE

BODYBUILDING JUNIOR 16 - 23 YEARS OPEN  CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

CLASSIFIED OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULTS

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

CLASSIC BODYBUILDING SENIOR OPEN CHALLENGER

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE

CHILDREN'S FITNESS GIRLS OPEN  8 - 9 YEARS CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

CHILDREN'S FITNESS GIRLS OPEN  6 - 7 YEARS CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

CHILDREN'S FITNESS GIRLS OPEN 12 - 13 YEARS CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

CHILDREN'S FITNESS GIRLS OPEN 10 - 11 YEARS CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

CHILDRENS FITNESS BOYS OPEN + 9 YEARS CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE

CHILDREN'S FITNESS GIRLS OPEN 14 - 15 YEARS CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1



1 267 ROBERT PATRICIO PALACIOS JIMENEZ ECUADOR 1982 85/ 9 12 21

2 270 JORGE ARTURO MATUTE RIOFRIO ECUADOR 1979 82.4/ 12 24 36

3 263 LUIS FERNANDO DEL AGUILA RAMIREZ PERU 1982 74.5/ 12 26 38

4 268 ROBERTO RATTIA VENEZUELA 1983 69.30/ 21 40 61

5 261 ALVARO GRUESO GRUESO IFBB FLAG 1981 74.3/ 24 46 70

6 266 MARCELO MARTINEZ URUGUAY 1979 79.3/ 30 60 90

7 264 CARLOS FERNANDO CHAVEZ BALLON PERU 72 72

8 265 RODRIGO ORTUZAR CHILE 86 86

9 260 THIAGO BORDIN CORREA LEITE BRASIL 88 88

10 262 CARLOS AUGUSTO HERNANDEZ IFBB FLAG 96 96

1 273 GIOVANNI FRANCESCO FERRARI MEDINA PERU 1976 75/ 5 10 15

2 272 DANIEL VELASCO BRASIL 1978 91.3/ 10 20 30

3 271 ANDRES MIRALLES CORTES CHILE 1978 85.6/ 15 30 45

1 275 BRUNO BENITEZ PARAGUAY 1971 83.3/ 6 10 16

2 277 ALEXIS MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ CHILE 1973 64/ 11 24 35

3 276 VICTOR ALEXANDER POVEDA RUANO ECUADOR 1972 72.2/ 11 30 41

4 274 MARCIO VAGO BRASIL 1970 93.4/ 19 38 57

1 278 JUAN ROMAN DURAN ARRIETA BOLIVIA 1964 65.8/ 5 5

2 279 ANTONIO JESUS GARMA ROSAS PERU 1962 77.8/ 10 10

3 280 MALCOLM STUART ARGOMEDO CHILE 1963 75.3/ 15 15

1 267 ROBERT PATRICIO PALACIOS JIMENEZ ECUADOR / 10 10

2 273 GIOVANNI FRANCESCO FERRARI MEDINA PERU / 20 20

3 275 BRUNO BENITEZ PARAGUAY / 30 30

4 278 JUAN ROMAN DURAN ARRIETA BOLIVIA / 40 40

1 204 JOHN GILBERTO ROSAS BARRANZUELA PERU 1984 64.3/ 9 18 27

2 203 JAIME ALEXANDER VELASQUEZ IFBB FLAG 1988 60.6/ 13 26 39

3 206 JOSE FREDDY ORELLANA MAGNE BOLIVIA 1984 58/ 15 30 45

4 205 RONNY WILLIAMS ROSADO PINTADO PERU 1987 58.8/ 17 36 53

5 207 ALEXIS MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ CHILE 1973 64/ 21 42 63

1 209 CARLOS FERNANDO CHAVEZ BALLON PERU 1983 69.30/ 5 10 15

2 208 JULIO CESAR SHAWIT SHAKAI PERU 1996 68.20/ 10 20 30

3 210 JOSE TEZEN VALDERAMA PERU 1986 70/ 15 30 45

1 217 JORGE ARTURO MATUTE RIOFRIO ECUADOR 1982 74.5/ 8 16 24

2 214 GIOVANNI FRANCESCO FERRARI MEDINA PERU 1976 75/ 12 24 36

3 215 RONNEY BOUTTO VENEZUELA 2002 74/ 17 34 51

4 213 ALVARO GRUESO GRUESO ECUADOR 1982 74/ 21 38 59

5 211 WDERLLEY PAULINO DA SILVA BRASIL 1985 73.3/ 22 42 64

6 216 LORENZO RODRIGUEZ PERU 1988 72.6/ 26 54 80

7 212 THIAGO BORDIN CORREA LEITE BRASIL 1981 74.3/ 34 70 104

SCORE

BODYBUILDING MASTER 45 - 49 YEARS OPEN CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

BODYBUILDING MASTER 40 - 44 YEARS OPEN CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BODYBUILDING MASTER +55 YEARS OPEN CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

BODYBUILDING MASTER 50 - 54 YEARS OPEN CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

RD2 SCORE

SCORE

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

OVERALL BODYBUILDING MASTER

BODYBUILDING SENIOR 65 KG CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

BODYBUILDING SENIOR 75 KG CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE

BODYBUILDING SENIOR 70 KG CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1



1 226 JORGE BYRON TELLO VALENCIA ECUADOR 1987 79.80/ 8 14 22

2 222 LENNY OSMAR TABOADA ZAMBRANO ECUADOR 1983 77.80/ 7 20 27

3 218 JOSE ALEJANDRO BRICEÑO ALVAREZ PERU 1992 76.6/ 22 32 54

4 224 AGUSTIN VIGNOLI URUGUAY 2000 78/ 20 36 56

5 227 JONATHAN HERNÁN MOREIRA GARCIA ECUADOR 1988 79.1/ 19 44 63

6 220 JOSE ENRIQUE CHOTA MANIHUARI PERU 1988 77.10/ 30 58 88

7 223 FELIPE RUBE ORTIZ ARCE PERU 68 68

8 228 VALENTINO OLEA PULACHE PERU 76 76

9 219 JORGE LUIS SILVA BENITES PERU 90 90

10 221 VICTOR SANDOVAL TIMOTEO PERU 98 98

11 230 CRISTIAN CASAS PERU 112 112

12 229 JOEL VARGAS PERU 118 118

1 235 LUIS FERNANDO DEL AGUILA RAMIREZ PERU 1971 83.3/ 8 16 24

2 242 ROBERT PATRICIO PALACIOS JIMENEZ ECUADOR 1993 83/ 8 22 30

3 241 JOSSE CAMACHO VENEZUELA 1982 85/ 15 28 43

4 238 CLAUDIO ELIECER HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ECUADOR 1983 83/ 21 40 61

5 231 JOSE MARCELO DA SILVA FILHO BRASIL 1994 83.7/ 24 48 72

6 232 MICHAEL DELGADO GONZALEZ IFBB FLAG 1993 83.3/ 29 60 89

7 233 BRUNO BENITEZ PARAGUAY 68 68

8 236 JEAN FRANCO CASO RENGIFO PERU 78 78

9 240 HUGO ISRAEL VILLEGAS ANDRADE ECUADOR 94 94

10 234 LUCIO GIANCARLO SALDAÑA OJEDA PERU 96 96

11 428 WILLIAN YEZID GARNICA IFBB FLAG 110 110

12 239 RODRIGO ORTUZAR CHILE 116 116

1 248 LUIS ADRIAN TORRES ALVARADO ECUADOR 1994 86.20/ 8 14 22

2 243 LUCIO RODRIGUEZ ARGENTINA 1985 88.3/ 12 22 34

3 245 PETER ARTURO ROMAN CASTRO PERU 1987 88.6/ 13 24 37

4 246 DIEGO VELASQUEZ TELLES CHILE 1988 88.7/ 25 48 73

5 244 KARLO ANDRE MONAR CALDERON PERU 1989 89.10/ 25 48 73

6 247 JOFFRE VALVERDE LOPEZ ECUADOR 1994 86/ 26 54 80

1 426 MOISES UUGARTE VELA BOLIVIA 1995 92/ 5 10 15

2 252 DANIEL OSORIO VENEZUELA 1990 92.60/ 13 26 39

3 251 FREDDY ALBERTO AZABACHE SABANDO ECUADOR 1992 92/ 13 30 43

4 253 GARY VELA PERU 1993 93.10/ 18 38 56

5 250 ANDRES OSUNA PERU 1992 94.90/ 25 48 73

6 249 DANIEL VELASCO BRASIL 1978 91.3/ 30 60 90

1 255 VICTOR HUGO SANCHEZ PEREZ PERU 1988 96.5/ 5 10 15

2 256 ROBERTO RATTIA VENEZUELA 1982 99.5/ 10 20 30

3 254 GOTARDO ANDRES ACEVEDO ABARCA PERU 1989 97.05/ 15 30 45

1 259 MIGUEL ANTONIO RAMIREZ CHILE 1991 101.8/ 7 16 23

2 257 MARCELO MARTINEZ URUGUAY 1980 108/ 11 20 31

3 258 JUAN CARLOS TELLO PERU 1989 100.3/ 14 26 40

SCORE

BODYBUILDING SENIOR 85 KG CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

BODYBUILDING SENIOR 80 KG CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BODYBUILDING SENIOR 95KG CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

BODYBUILDING SENIOR 90 KG CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

BODYBUILDING SENIOR +100 KG CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE

BODYBUILDING SENIOR 100 KG CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1



1 426 MOISES UUGARTE VELA BOLIVIA / 9 9

2 235 LUIS FERNANDO DEL AGUILA RAMIREZ PERU / 10 10

3 248 LUIS ADRIAN TORRES ALVARADO ECUADOR / 13 13

4 217 JORGE ARTURO MATUTE RIOFRIO ECUADOR / 20 20

5 226 JORGE BYRON TELLO VALENCIA ECUADOR / 22 22

6 255 VICTOR HUGO SANCHEZ PEREZ PERU / 31 31

7 259 MIGUEL ANTONIO RAMIREZ CHILE 37 37

8 209 CARLOS FERNANDO CHAVEZ BALLON PERU 38 38

9 204 JOHN GILBERTO ROSAS BARRANZUELA PERU 42 42

1 168 NORBELIS JIMENEZ VENEZUELA 1986 /1.62 10 10

2 167 ROSA HUZ VENEZUELA 1983 /1.66 11 11

3 164 ISABEL MILAGROS CARMELO SALDAÑA PERU 1987 /1.67 15 15

4 166 MARIA XIMENA ULLOA DUEÑAS ECUADOR 1981 /1.50 20 20

5 165 ANDREA NOVOA VALLEJO ECUADOR 1978 /157 25 25

6 163 CILA NOEMI ROJAS FABIÁN PERU 1982 /1.56 26 26

1 169 VALDIRENE DE SOUSA LIMA BRASIL 1971 /1.67 7 7

2 170 LILIANA GUAJARDO PINO CHILE 1976 /1.58 8 8

1 173 PATRICIA XIMENA PEÑA CHILE 1958 /1.565 5 5

2 172 CARMEN VERGARA PARAGUAY 1953 /1.65 10 10

3 171 OFIR RADA CADAVID IFBB FLAG 1964 /158 15 15

1 169 VALDIRENE DE SOUSA LIMA BRASIL / 7 7

2 168 NORBELIS JIMENEZ VENEZUELA / 8 8

3 173 PATRICIA XIMENA PEÑA CHILE / 13 13

1 151 INGRID SULAY TAPIA LOOR ECUADOR 1996 /1.53 5 5

2 157 YANAINA HERRERA VENEZUELA 1976 /1.58 11 11

3 150 ALESSANDRA SALES DE CARVALHO BRASIL 1985 /1.61 18 18

4 427 DELIA SILVA ARGENTINA 1978 /1.57 21 21

5 158 NORBELIS JIMENEZ VENEZUELA 1958 /1.56 24 24

6 153 LILIANA GUAJARDO PINO CHILE 1982 /1.56 25 25

7 154 PATRICIA XIMENA PEÑA CHILE 36 36

8 155 ANDREA JOSEFINA NOVOA VALLEJO ECUADOR 41 41

9 156 MARIA XIMENA ULLOA DUEÑAS ECUADOR 42 42

10 152 CILA NOEMI ROJAS FABI-N PERU 47 47

1 159 VALDIRENE DE SOUSA LIMA BRASIL 1971 /1.67 6 6

2 160 ISABEL MILAGROS CARMELO SALDAÑA PERU 1987 /1.67 11 11

3 161 ROSA HUZ VENEZUELA 1983 /1.66 12 12

1 151 INGRID SULAY TAPIA LOOR ECUADOR / 5 5

2 159 VALDIRENE DE SOUSA LIMA BRASIL / 10 10

SCOREPLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

OVERALL BODYBUILDING CLASSIFIED

BODY FITNESS MASTER +45 YEARS OPEN CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

BODYFITNESS MASTER +35 YEARS OPEN CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

RD2 SCORE

BODY FITNESS SENIOR UP TO 1.63 MTS CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE

BODY FITNESS MASTER +55 YEARS OPEN CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

OVERALL BODY FITNESS MASTER

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

BODYFITNESS SENIOR + 1.63 MTS CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE

OVERALL BODY FITNESS SENIOR



1 365 NAIDELYS ROMAN VENEZUELA 1992 /1.57 9 9

2 364 LORENA MARIUXI CARRILLO CRESPO ECUADOR 2001 /1.57 14 14

3 356 SILVIA PAOLA PATIÑO SANTACRUZ PARAGUAY 1990 /1.58 16 16

4 367 MACARENA FIGUEROA MIRANDA CHILE 1997 /1.59 17 17

5 357 ESTEFANIA GONZALEZ ARGENTINA 1992 /1.58 18 18

6 355 ANA SOFIA CONTRERAS PARAGUAY 1990 /1.58 28 28

7 359 ASTRID ISABELA DEL PILAR GARCIA VINATEA PERU 36 36

8 361 MARIA DEL PILAR CASTILLO RIVERO PERU 39 39

9 362 SHEYLA RODRIGUEZ CHUMPITAZ PERU 47 47

10 363 FANNY CAROLINA ONOFRE CEDEÑO ECUADOR 48 48

11 358 IVI NORIETH DEL CASTILLO SIAS PERU 59 59

12 366 MARIA BELEN YUMISEVA CABRERA ECUADOR 59 59

13 360 ANGIE ANABEL CASTILLO JUAREZ PERU 62 62

1 385 IVI NORIETH DEL CASTILLO SIAS PERU 2001 /1.57 7 7

2 386 EUCARIS BOLIVAR SALAZAR PERU 2000 /1.58 11 11

3 387 SHEYLA NIKOLL MENDIZABAL VALENCIA PERU 2004 /1.48 14 14

1 413 SOFIA VILLARREAL ARGENTINA 1988 /1.62 7 7

2 414 LUZ DEL ROSARIO CHIRINOS MEGO PERU 1986 /1.72 10 10

3 415 MARIA BELEN YUMISEVA CABRERA ECUADOR 1987 /1.60 13 13

4 416 VIVIANA MARTHA BARRON GOMEZ BOLIVIA 1987 /1.53 20 20

1 411 LORENA MARIUXI CARRILLO CRESPO ECUADOR 1983 /1.53 6 6

2 412 JEYMMY RODRIGUEZ CARDENAS PERU 1983 /1.63 11 11

3 410 JESSICA JEANETTE LOPEZ LAIME PERU 1983 /1.67 13 13

4 409 ANGELA ASPRILLA LUCUMI IFBB FLAG 1973 /1.61 19 19

1 371 LILIAN ARACELI BENITEZ PARAGUAY 1994 /1.605 6 6

2 372 GRECIA TARRILO ESPINOSA PERU 1993 /1.62 9 9

1 369 ZAIRELYS GOMEZ VENEZUELA 1984 /1.66 7 7

2 370 GABRIELA TATIANA DELGADO MACIAS ECUADOR 1989 /1.66 8 8

1 398 ATHENAS LOPEZ VENEZUELA 1993 /1.63 6 6

2 394 SOFIA VILLARREAL ARGENTINA 1988 /1.62 11 11

3 393 MAYRA SALDIVAR RUIZ PARAGUAY 1994 /1.63 14 14

4 397 YESICA MONTECINO ARGENTINA 1991 /1.63 20 20

5 395 KARINA JANNETT TIRADO RATTO PERU 1996 /1.635 25 25

6 396 GABRIELA MERCEDES MONTESINOS MARQUEZ PERU 1997 /1.625 29 29

1 389 JESSICA JEANETTE LOPEZ LAIME PERU 1983 /1.67 7 7

2 388 YENNISETH HURTADO MONTAÑO IFBB FLAG 1988 /1.68 8 8

BIKINI SENIOR UP TO 1.60 MTS CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

BIKINI FITNESS JUNIOR 16-20 YEARS OPEN CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE

BIKINI FITNESS MASTER +40 YEARS OPEN CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

BIKINI FITNESS MASTER +35 YEARS OPEN CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BIKINI SENIOR UP TO 1.66 MTS CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

BIKINI SENIOR UP TO 1.62 MTS CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

BIKINI SENIOR UP TO 1.69 MTS CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE

BIKINI SENIOR UP TO 1.64 MTS CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1



1 391 RAFAELA MARITZA CORNEJO DIAZ ECUADOR 1987 /1.72 5 5

2 392 VIVAN ISABEL BAELLA GUEVARA PERU 1992 /1.75 12 12

3 390 LUZ DEL ROSARIO CHIRINOS MEGO PERU 1986 /1.72 13 13

1 365 NAIDELYS ROMAN VENEZUELA / 8 8

2 391 RAFAELA MARITZA CORNEJO DIAZ ECUADOR / 11 11

3 398 ATHENAS LOPEZ VENEZUELA / 12 12

4 371 LILIAN ARACELI BENITEZ PARAGUAY / 19 19

5 369 ZAIRELYS GOMEZ VENEZUELA / 25 25

6 411 LORENA MARIUXI CARRILLO CRESPO ECUADOR / 32 32

7 413 SOFIA VILLARREAL ARGENTINA 34 34

8 389 JESSICA JEANETTE LOPEZ LAIME PERU 38 38

9 385 IVI NORIETH DEL CASTILLO SIAS PERU 44 44

1 323 FABRICIO RAMBALDI ARGENTINA 1983 /1.76 13 13

2 327 RICARDO JAVIER CARRASCO VEGA PERU 1977 /1.84 14 14

3 325 CARLOS GERMAN PALACIOS SILVA PERU 1976 /1.68 17 17

4 322 JOSE LUIS CARDONA ARGENTINA 1977 /1.76 19 19

5 324 GASTON ANGLEY ARGENTINA 1978 /1.72 21 21

6 330 JUAN CARLOS TADEO VASQUEZ ECUADOR 1981 /1.72 23 23

7 328 RODOLFO HERRERA PERU 37 37

8 329 FELIPE AQUEVEQUE GOMS CHILE 38 38

9 326 MAURICIO ENRIQUE REYNOSO LEVANO PERU 42 42

1 332 EMILIANO HERNANDEZ URUGUAY 1995 /1.73 7 7

2 331 PABLO VANELLA ARGENTINA 1990 /1.73 13 13

3 338 JOSE EUREA VENEZUELA 1989 /1.73 16 16

4 335 RICARDO JAVIER CARRASCO VEGA PERU 1993 /1.71 19 19

5 333 GASTON ANGLEY ARGENTINA 1978 /1.72 21 21

6 337 JUAN CARLOS TADEO VASQUEZ ECUADOR 1981 /1.72 25 25

7 336 ROGER JUNIOR GAMBOA CAVERO PERU 30 30

8 339 ROBERTO ALBERTO OBREGON PERU 43 43

9 340 ROY REATEGUI SANCHEZ PERU 44 44

10 334 JOSEPH PONCE LOZADA PERU 47 47

1 350 KELVIN RIVERO VENEZUELA 1993 /1.75 5 5

2 347 ANGEL MEZA PERU 1993 /1.74 12 12

3 351 JONATHAN DANIEL HOWELL BOLIVIA 1994 /1.75 17 17

4 344 FABRICIO RAMBALDI ARGENTINA 1998 /1.73 22 22

5 341 REYNALES FORBES PAUTT IFBB FLAG 1990 /1.76 25 25

6 349 JAVIER STEVENS DURAN IFBB FLAG 1983 /1.76 27 27

7 343 MIRKO BERMUDEZ ARGENTINA 38 38

8 345 ALEXIS ALEXANDER RONCEROS VALENCIA PERU 41 41

9 346 SEGUNDO PERLINO DE LA MATTA RIVA PERU 43 43

10 348 FELIPE AQUEVEQUE GOMS CHILE 44 44

11 342 EMANUEL PESQUERA ARGENTINA 48 48

1 269 RODRIGO SERVIN PARAGUAY 2001 /1.74 6 6

2 313 JOSE EUREA VENEZUELA 2000 /1.71 9 9

3 311 CESAR GIANFRANCO OLEMAR OTERO PERU 2000 /1.795 15 15

4 312 DARIEL MARCHANT CABRERA CHILE 2002 /1.67 20 20

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

OVERALL BIKINI FITNESS CLASSIFIED

SCORE

SCORE

BIKINI FITNESS SENIOR +1.69 MTS CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

MEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIOR 173 CM CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

MEN'S PHYSIQUE MASTER OPEN CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

SCORE

MEN'S PHYSIQUE JUNIOR 16 - 23 YEARS OPEN CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

MEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIOR 176 CM CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

RD2 SCORE



1 375 RONY EDUARDO CHANGO MURILLO ECUADOR 1988 /1.70 6 6

2 374 CARLOS GERMAN PALACIOS SILVA PERU 1976 /1.68 9 9

3 373 JORGE RAUL ACUÑA VERA PARAGUAY 1993 /1.68 16 16

4 376 FABIO LUCIANO FEIJOO PORRAS PERU 1995 /1.685 19 19

1 319 JOSE ALBERTO ARREAGA MOREIRA ECUADOR 1996 /1.64 6 6

2 318 BETHMAN MIGUEL LOPEZ PEREZ PERU 1991 /1.64 9 9

3 320 RODOLFO HERRERA PERU 1982 /1.64 15 15

1 316 FELIPE JHOSEP VELARDE VILLANUEVA PERU 1999 /1.65 9 9

2 321 CRISTIAN CHAVEZ ARAVENA CHILE 1995 /1.65 9 9

3 317 ABEL AUGUSTO ARRUNATEGUI RUIZ PERU 1992 /1.67 17 17

4 314 ELAR ELAR SOTO ROSALES PERU 1994 /1.67 18 18

5 315 EDDY MIGUEL S-NCHEZ PEREZ PERU 1983 /1.655 22 22

1 383 JOSUE LUIS DE JESUS CARCELEN ECUADOR 1984 /1.77 5 5

2 381 JOSE GREGORIO MARTINEZ GUERRA PERU 1994 /1.77 17 17

3 384 MANUEL AGUIRRE VENEZUELA 1998 /1.785 17 17

4 382 KAARLO ANDRE TIBURCIO CHU PERU 1991 /1.77 20 20

5 380 JULIO SEBASTIAN AMOROS BENVENUTTO PERU 1985 /1.79 20 20

6 379 JOSE LUIS CARDONA ARGENTINA 1977 /1.76 30 30

7 162 MARCO PERONI URUGUAY 1984 /1.77 33 33

1 352 JONATHAN MONROY RODRIGUEZ PERU 1992 /1.85 5 5

2 353 KONRAD ARKADIUSZ PIATEK PERU 1991 /1.83 10 10

1 319 JOSE ALBERTO ARREAGA MOREIRA ECUADOR / 9 9

2 350 KELVIN RIVERO VENEZUELA / 12 12

3 332 EMILIANO HERNANDEZ URUGUAY / 13 13

4 383 JOSUE LUIS DE JESUS CARCELEN ECUADOR / 17 17

5 375 RONY EDUARDO CHANGO MURILLO ECUADOR / 23 23

6 269 RODRIGO SERVIN PARAGUAY / 33 33

7 352 JONATHAN MONROY RODRIGUEZ PERU 35 35

8 316 FELIPE JHOSEP VELARDE VILLANUEVA PERU 40 40

9 323 FABRICIO RAMBALDI ARGENTINA 42 42

1 127 GONZALO CAMASCA MANRIQUE PERU 2000 79/1.77 5 10 15

2 126 MATIAS PECORA URUGUAY 2005 75/1.75 10 20 30

1 149 HORACIO CASTRO GUAJARDO CHILE 1982 77.9/1.79 6 12 18

2 148 ENRIQUE ANTONIO BONIFAZ MOLTALVO PERU 1976 63.8/1.64 9 18 27

MEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIOR 164 CM CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

MEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIOR 170 CM CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

MEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIOR 179 CM CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE

MEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIOR 167 CM CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

SCORE

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

MEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIOR +179 CM CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

OVERALL MEN'S PHYSIQUE CLASSIFIED

CLASSIC BODYBUILDING JUNIOR 16 - 23 YEARS OPEN CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

SCORE

CLASSIC BODYBUILDING MASTER OPEN CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1



1 137 ANGELO ESTUARDO RONQUILLO CARPIO ECUADOR / 10 10

2 142 ALEX SANTIAGO SANTILLAN MATTOS PERU / 22 22

3 131 OMER MARTINEZ PEREZ PERU / 28 28

4 133 HECTOR ALEJANDRO MAZON GALARZA ECUADOR / 44 44

5 127 GONZALO CAMASCA MANRIQUE PERU / 46 46

1 131 OMER MARTINEZ PEREZ PERU 1985 66.5/1.665 7 10 17

2 130 JOSE FREDDY ORELLANA MAGNE BOLIVIA 1984 58/1.60 11 20 31

3 129 ENRIQUE ANTONIO BONIFAZ MOLTALVO PERU 1976 63.8/1.64 14 30 44

4 128 PABLO MICHEAS ARGENTINA 1988 64.5/1.68 17 40 57

1 133 HECTOR ALEJANDRO MAZON GALARZA ECUADOR 1995 71/1.70 5 10 15

2 134 JORGE RIVERA ALVAREZ PERU 1993 70/1.71 11 22 33

3 132 VICTOR DAVID DELGADILLO IFBB FLAG 1994 72/1.70 15 28 43

4 135 MICHAEL ELKJAER UTURUNCO FLORES PERU 1988 70.5/1.699 20 40 60

1 137 ÁNGELO ESTUARDO RONQUILLO CARPIO ECUADOR 1990 75.8/1.745 5 10 15

2 138 ROMULO BERMUDEZ VENEZUELA 1987 79/1.75 10 20 30

3 136 MARCELLO THOMPSON HERRERA PERU 1992 73/1.75 15 30 45

1 142 ALEX SANTIAGO SANTILLAN MATTOS PERU 1992 79.8/1.77 7 14 21

2 139 MATHEUS AGUILAR BRASIL 2000 87/1.80 9 20 29

3 140 CRISTIAN JOEL MAIDANA PARAGUAY 1989 79.8/1.775 17 30 47

4 143 JEAN FRANCO CASO RENGIFO PERU 1993 83/1.76 19 38 57

5 145 JACOB SEBASTIAN DE JESUS CARCELEN ECUADOR 1987 88.7/1.82 25 50 75

6 144 DIEGO VELASQUEZ TELLES CHILE / 30 60 90

7 141 SEBASTIAN ALDABALDE URUGUAY 26 26

8 147 HORACIO CASTRO GUAJARDO CHILE 80 80

1 281 ROBETO RATTIA / ELISA AGUILERA VENEZUELA / 5 10 15

1 199 ELISA AGUILERA VENEZUELA 1992 /1.61 6 10 16

2 196 DAYANNE ROCHA AGUIAR BRASIL 1985 /1.55 9 20 29

3 197 JENNIFER MARIA VALDERRAMA IFBB FLAG 1987 /1.59 15 30 45

4 198 PAULA LIZAMA OCARANZA CHILE 1982 /1.66 20 38 58

1 98 DARIO ALEJANDRO MOLINA GUERRA ECUADOR 1994 /1.68 5 5 10

2 100 JOSE OJEDA VENEZUELA 2000 /1.70 10 10 20

3 99 MIGUEL ANGEL LIZAMA CHILE 1982 /1.64 15 15 30

1 103 ALEXANDRA SANTOS VENEZUELA 1997 /1.61 7 5 12

2 101 BETHANIA PEREZ PARAGUAY 1997 /1.56 9 10 19

3 102 ALEXA DAHIANA GIRALDO LLANOS IFBB FLAG 2002 /1.60 13 15 28

4 104 MARIA JOSE AGUILAR GARATE CHILE 1998 /1.60 20 20 40

OVERALL CLASSIC BODYBUILDING SENIOR CLASSIFIED

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCOREPLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE

CLASSIC BODYBUILDING SENIOR 171 CM CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

CLASSIC BODYBUILDING SENIOR 168 CM CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

CLASSIC BODYBUILDING SENIOR + 175 CM CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

CLASSIC BODYBUILDING SENIOR 175 CM CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIOR OPEN CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE

BODYBUILDING PAIRS SENIOR OPEN CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

SCORE

WOMEN'S ARTISTIC FITNESS OPEN CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

MEN'S ARTISTIC FITNESS SENIOR OPEN CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

RD2 SCORE



1 105 SLEXJANNER ARBOLEDA CRUZ IFBB FLAG 1989 / 5 10 15

2 106 SALVADOR VERON AMARILLA PARAGUAY 1998 / 10 20 30

3 107 PAUL MORALES PERU 1980 / 15 30 45

1 285 JHOEMMY AZUAJE VENEZUELA 2000 /1.615 7 7

2 284 JENIFFER JULEXY MENDOZA MERA ECUADOR 2000 /1.595 8 8

3 283 JOYCI FERNANDA RENGIFO PADILLA PERU 2000 /1.50 15 15

4 282 FIORELY LAISHA OVIEDO SILLOCA PERU 2000 /1.65 20 20

1 310 GRACIELA ALVARADO VENEZUELA 1982 /1.60 6 6

2 308 DIVIS TATIANA RIASCO IFBB FLAG 1988 /1.57 9 9

1 289 DAMARIS JOSELYN SOLORZANO OCHOA ECUADOR 1996 /1.54 5 5

2 291 DARLYN SANCHEZ VENEZUELA 1994 /1.58 10 10

3 293 ANA LAURA BALDERAS BOLIVIA 1995 /1.57 18 18

4 290 KRISTEL MARIUXI SANTANA BRIONES ECUADOR 1994 /1.55 23 23

5 288 LIZ STHEFANIE CARBAJAL MEZA PERU 1984 /1.51 23 23

6 286 JOYCI FERNANDA RENGIFO PADILLA PERU 2000 /1.50 24 24

7 294 CARLA MUÑOZ SEGUEL CHILE 35 35

8 287 ANGELA MIRELLA PAUCAR ALEJOS PERU 37 37

9 429 DIVIS TATIANA RIASCO IFBB FLAG 45 45

1 302 JHOEMMY AZUAJE VENEZUELA 1991 /1.61 9 9

2 303 MARIANELS DIAZ VENEZUELA 1982 /1.60 12 12

3 297 JENIFFER JULEXY MENDOZA MERA ECUADOR 1991 /1.60 12 12

4 300 DAYANARA LISBETH VILLAMAR ALBAN ECUADOR 2000 /1.59 17 17

5 304 REYNA LOO PERU 1994 /1.62 22 22

6 299 GRACIELA ALVARADO VENEZUELA 1989 /1.60 30 30

7 296 GEYDHI YESEYRA LANDA LLANOS PERU 36 36

8 298 SARA SANDOVAL LEYTON CHILE 39 39

9 295 LEIDY JHOANA MURILLO IFBB FLAG 40 40

1 305 FIORELY LAISHA OVIEDO SILLOCA PERU 2000 /1.65 5 5

2 306 KAREN VANESSA HERRERA VEL-SQUEZ PERU 1990 /1.635 11 11

3 307 HAILEN LONGA VENEZUELA 1990 /1.68 14 14

1 289 DAMARIS JOSELYN SOLORZANO OCHOA ECUADOR / 5 5

2 302 JHOEMMY AZUAJE VENEZUELA / 10 10

3 305 FIORELY LAISHA OVIEDO SILLOCA PERU / 15 15

4 299 GRACIELA ALVARADO VENEZUELA / 20 20

1 108 SANTIAGO MARQUEZ CAMACHO IFBB FLAG 2001 68/1.68 10 14 24

2 112 JORGE RIVERA ALVAREZ PERU 1993 70/1.71 10 20 30

3 111 MARCELLO THOMPSON HERRERA PERU 1992 73/1.75 14 28 42

4 109 PABLO MICHEAS ARGENTINA 1983 65.4/1.68 17 38 55

5 110 AIRTONN KEVIN GERBI PALOMINO PERU 1994 71.9/1.715 25 50 75

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

WHEELCHAIR SENIOR OPEN CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE

WELLNESS FITNESS MASTER +35 YEARS OPEN CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

WELLNESS FITNESS JUNIOR 16 - 23 YEARS OPEN CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

OVERALL WELLNESS FITNESS SENIOR CLASSIFIED

WELLNESS FITNESS SENIOR 158 CM CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

WELLNESS FITNESS SENIOR + 163 CM CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE

WELLNESS FITNESS SENIOR 163 CM CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

GAMES CLASSIC BODYBUILDING SENIOR 175 CM CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE



1 114 ALEX SANTIAGO SANTILLAN MATTOS PERU 1992 79.8/1.77 7 12 19

2 113 CRISTIAN JOEL MAIDANA PARAGUAY 1989 79.8/1.775 8 18 26

3 115 GONZALO CAMASCA MANRIQUE PERU 2000 79/1.77 15 30 45

4 116 JACOB SEBASTIAN DE JESUS CARCELEN ECUADOR 1992 76/1.77 20 40 60

1 114 ALEX SANTIAGO SANTILLAN MATTOS PERU / 10 10

2 108 SANTIAGO MARQUEZ CAMACHO IFBB FLAG / 20 20

1 120 CARLOS SALCEDO PERU 1985 /1.68 5 5

2 119 JORDAN JOSE LARA BORBOR ECUADOR 1996 /1.67 10 10

3 122 JEAN CARLOS NUÑEZ PERU 1986 /1.66 15 15

4 123 JUAN PABLO HERNANDEZ CHILE 1987 /1.67 20 20

1 125 SEBASTIAN LIZARZABURU PERU 1992 /1.775 9 9

2 118 JULIO CESAR MEDINA CASTILLO ECUADOR 1984 /1.72 10 10

3 121 MARCO ANTONIO YANEZ RODRIGUEZ ECUADOR 1987 /1.71 16 16

4 117 GIOVANNI MANUEL AHUMADA BARCENAS PERU 1982 /1.71 18 18

5 124 JUAN PABLO MELO CHILE 1977 /1.775 23 23

1 120 CARLOS SALCEDO PERU / 5 5

2 125 SEBASTIAN LIZARZABURU PERU / 10 10

1 175 GONZALO CAMASCA MANRIQUE PERU 2000 79/1.77 6 12 18

2 174 MATHEUS AGUILAR BRASIL 2000 87/1.81 9 18 27

1 192 JOSSE CAMACHO VENEZUELA 1992 79.8/1.77 8 18 26

2 193 CRISTIAN DAVID MONTES RODRIGUEZ PERU 1988 86.50/1.77 15 22 37

3 188 ALEX SANTIAGO SANTILLAN MATTOS PERU 1988 79.8/1.775 15 30 45

4 194 JUAN PABLO SAAVEDRA VERA CHILE 1993 83/1.76 16 34 50

5 191 DAVID ALEJANDRO VILLACIS VEINTIMILLA ECUADOR 1999 78.5/1.755 23 48 71

6 185 CRISTIAN JOEL MAIDANA PARAGUAY 2000 87.5/1.80 28 56 84

7 184 MATHEUS AGUILAR BRASIL 70 70

8 186 AGUSTIN ABREU URUGUAY 84 84

9 195 MIGUEL ANTONIO RAMIREZ CHILE 86 86

10 190 JEAN FRANCO CASO RENGIFO PERU 98 98

11 189 GIANCARLO DANIEL CERVANTES JIMENES PERU 110 110

1 179 OMER MARTINEZ PEREZ PERU 1985 66.5/1.665 7 10 17

2 178 STALIN PATRICIO RODRIGUEZ ROMERO ECUADOR 1998 75/1.70 8 20 28

3 176 VICTOR DAVID DELGADILLO IFBB FLAG 1994 72/1.70 15 30 45

4 177 MICHAEL ELKJAER UTURUNCO FLORES PERU 1988 70/1.69 20 40 60

1 181 STEVEN CHRISTOPHER CHARA HUERTAS PERU 1992 81.50/1.735 6 10 16

2 183 ROMULO BERMUDEZ VENEZUELA 1987 79/1.75 9 20 29

3 182 MICHAEL RIVERA VILLOSLADA PERU 1991 79/1.75 15 30 45

OVERALL GAMES CLASSIC BODYBUILDING SENIOR CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

GAMES CLASSIC BODYBUILDING SENIOR + 175 CM CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE

MUSCULAR MEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIOR 170 CM CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

OVERALL MUSCULAR MEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIOR CLASSIFIED

MUSCULAR MEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIOR +170 CM CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE JUNIOR 16 - 23 YEARS CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE SENIOR + 175 CM CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE SENIOR 175 CM CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE SENIOR 171 CM CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE



1 192 JOSSE CAMACHO VENEZUELA / 5 5

2 181 STEVEN CHRISTOPHER CHARA HUERTAS PERU / 10 10

3 179 OMER MARTINEZ PEREZ PERU / 15 15

4 175 GONZALO CAMASCA MANRIQUE PERU / 20 20

1 417 MAYRA SALDIVAR RUIZ PARAGUAY 1994 /1.63 10 8 18

2 419 LORENA MARIUXI CARRILLO CRESPO ECUADOR 1983 /1.53 8 13 21

3 418 GABRIELA MERCEDES MONTESINOS MARQUEZ PERU 1997 /1.625 12 10 22

4 420 ASTRID RODRIGUEZ PERU 1999 /1.56 20 20 40

5 421 VIVIANA MARTHA BARRON GOMEZ BOLIVIA 1987 /1.53 25 24 49

1 405 RAFAELA MARITZA CORNEJO DIAZ ECUADOR 1987 /1.72 6 6 12

2 408 GABRIELA TATIANA DELGADO MACIAS ECUADOR 1989 /1.66 10 10 20

3 406 VIVAN ISABEL BAELLA GUEVARA PERU 1992 /1.75 17 17 34

4 404 LUZ DEL ROSARIO CHIRINOS MEGO PERU 1986 /1.72 20 19 39

5 407 HAILEN LONGA VENEZUELA 1990 /1.68 20 22 42

1 405 RAFAELA MARITZA CORNEJO DIAZ ECUADOR / 5 5

2 417 MAYRA SALDIVAR RUIZ PARAGUAY / 10 10

1 401 JOSE ARREAGA / CAROLINA ONOFRE ECUADOR / 8 8

2 402 KELVIN RIVERO/ ZAIRELYS GOMEZ VENEZUELA / 8 8

3 399 ESTEFANIA GONZALEZ/MIRKO VERMUDES ARGENTINA / 15 15

4 400 RICARDO VASQUEZ / ROSARIO CHIRINOS MEGO PERU / 18 18

LUGAR
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

RESULTADOS POR EQUIPOS

PAIS
PERU

ECUADOR

VENEZUELA

CHILE

PARAGUAY

ARGENTINA

BRASIL

BOLIVIA

URUGUAY

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

OVERALL CLASSIC PHYSIQUE CLASSIFIED

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

FIT MODEL SENIOR 164 CM CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

SCORE

OVERALL FIT MODEL

RD2 SCORE

SCORE

FIT PAIRS SENIOR OPEN CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

FIT MODEL SENIOR +164 CM CLASSIFIED

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 


